
AIRLINE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL

Cape Air  (KAP) 1112 1106 1307 2019 3470 3929 7158 8526 6411 3739 1685 1930 42,392

Piedmont/United Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 1714 3005 3033 0Closed Closed Closed 7,752

Continental Connection (Comut air) Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 0

Delta Express (Freedom Air) Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 0

Delta Airlines Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 1135 2720 3238 910Closed Closed Closed 8,003

Island Air (ISA) 3359 3249 4176 5038 5677 5480 6277 6558 5727 4932 4140 3942 58,555

JetBlue Airways Closed Closed Closed Closed 1774 4591 7536 8406 4520 1505Closed Closed 28,332

Nantucket Air  (ACK) 1699 1537 1990 2282 2265 2236 2402 2812 2243 2339 1787 1541 25,133

Tradewind Aviation 13 1 8 68 293 311 905 957 326 150 105 121 3,258

USAirways (Air Wisconsin - AWI) Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 451 2006 2228 193Closed Closed Closed 4,878

Monthly Total 6,183 5,893 7,481 9,407 13,479 19,847 32,009 35,758 20,330 12,665 7,717 7,534 178,303

% Change Prior Year (8.11) (16.38) (1.91) (2.76) 8.87 4.88 1.67 8.85 4.53 4.41 (8.95) (12.87) 1.64

- 2013 monthly enplanements -



JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
2008 14,096 13,643 16,213 18,595 22,790 28,525 36,198 40,611 22,966 18,681 13,154 12,283
2009 9,796 9,502 11,252 13,712 17,063 21,281 30,288 34,380 21,272 14,268 10,465 10507
2010 8,777 8,140 9,506 12,053 14,869 20,776 32,392 37,572 21,707 14,442 10,791 10,613
2011 8,542 8,523 9,480 9,055 13,941 18,345 31,199 31,788 18,744 12,012 9,029 8,752
2012 6,729 7,047 7,627 9,674 12,381 18,924 31,484 32,852 19,449 12,130 8,476 8,647
2013 6,183 5,893 7,481 9,407 13,479 19,847 32,009 35,758 20,330 12,665 7,717 7,534
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Enplanement
s

JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN TOTAL % Change

FY 2009 36,198 40,611 22,966 18,681 13,154 12,283 9,796 9,502 11,252 13,712 17,063 21,281 226,499

FY 2010 30,288 34,380 21,272 14,268 10,465 10,507 8,777 8,140 9,506 12,053 14,869 20,776 195,301 -13.77%

FY 2011 32,392 37,572 21,707 14,442 10,791 10,613 8,542 8,523 9,480 9,055 13,941 18,345 195,403 0.05%

FY 2012 31,199 31,788 18,744 12,012 9,029 8,752 6,729 7,047 7,627 9,674 12,381 18,924 173,906 -11.00%

FY 2013 31,484 32,852 19,449 12,130 8,476 8,647 6,183 5,893 7,481 9,407 13,479 19,847 175,328 0.82%

FY 2014 32,009 35,758 20,330 12,665 7,717 7,534



Monthly FY Enplanements December % Change

FY 2009 12,283

FY 2010 10,507 -14.46%

FY 2011 10,613 1.01%

FY 2012 8,752 -17.54%

FY 2013 8,647 -1.20%

FY 2014 7,534 -12.87%



FYTD Enplanements Nov-Dec % Change

FY 2009 25,437

FY 2010 20,972 -17.55%

FY 2011 21,404 2.06%

FY 2012 17,781 -16.93%

FY 2013 17,123 -3.70%

FY 2014 15,251 -10.93%



Dec-12 Dec-13
ACK-BOS

CAPE AIR 1351 1480
JET BLUE 0 0

TOTAL: 1351 1480

ACK-DCA
AIR WISCONSIN 0 0

TOTAL: 0 0

ACK-EWB
CAPE AIR 267 135

TOTAL: 267 135

ACK-EWR
CONTINENTAL 0 0

TOTAL: 0 0

ACK-HYA
CAPE AIR 14 3

ISLAND AIR 4621 3942
NANTUCKET AIR 2080 1541

TOTAL: 6715 5486

ACK-HPN
CAPE AIR 23 64

TOTAL: 23 64

ACK-JFK
DELTA 0 0

JET BLUE 0 0
TOTAL: 0 0

ACK-LGA
DELTA 0 0

TOTAL: 0 0

ACK-MVY
CAPE AIR 228 248

TOTAL: 228 248

ACK-PVD
CAPE AIR 0 0

TOTAL: 0 0

COMBINED TOTAL: 8,584 7,413
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